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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

Transaction ID : C3587336

94109-2061

Consultant

90065-3940

Teacher

Supervisor

Image# 201607059020259641

CA

CA

Los Angeles

San Francisco

McLean

Hillary for America

22102-2512

Transaction ID : C3179456

Transaction ID : C3737606

2016

2016

2016

03

03

03

2016

2016

2016

VA

525.00

Retired

Los Angeles Unified School District

The Avalon Group
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John D. Bardis

Marian Rios

Jeff Cosby

500.00

266.00

545.00

24

31

06

15.00

10.00

500.00

4221 Glenmuir Ave

1158 Old Gate Ct

1158 Green St
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